Industrial Maintenance | Power Plants | Petrochemical | Aviation & Marine MRO
HVAC | Vehicle Fleet Service | Building Inspections | Site Investigations
®
FLIR VS70The Next Generation Video Borescope
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
2
High Tech, Waterproof

• Tungsten-reinforced tips
VS70Cameras
3.9mm (0.15 in)
VSC39-1FM
4.1mm (0 .16 in)
VSC41-2RM
5.8mm (0.23 in)
VSC58-20M*
5.8mm (0.23 in)
Dual Camera
VSC2-58-1FM
6.5mm (0.26 in)
90° Mirror Tube
VSC65-12S**
Circles represent camera diameters and are to scale.
* Comes with 20 meter cable. Also available with 30 meter cable (VSC58-30M)   **Comes with 12” probe. Also available with 17” probe (VSC65-17S)  ***Comes with 1 meter cable. Also available with 2 meter (VSC80-2R)
8mm (0.32 in)
VSC80-1R***
25mm (1 in),
72° Field of View

Articulating Cameras
2-Way Articulation Wireless Handset with
integrated cable and camera
VSA2-2M-W • • • • 6 2 307,200 56 20 to 60 Yes
VSA2-2-W • • • • 6 2 307,200 56 65 to ∞ Yes
VSA2-1M-W • • • • 6 1 307,200 56 20 to 60 Yes
VSA2-1-W • • • • 6 1 307,200 56 65 to ∞ Yes
2-Way Articulation Wired Handset with
integrated cable and camera
VSA2-2 • • • • 6 2 307,200 56 65 to ∞ With VST
VSA2-2M • • • • 6 2 307,200 56 20 to 60 With VST
VSA2-1 • • • • 6 1 307,200 56 65 to ∞ With VST
VSA2-1M • • • • 6 1 307,200 56 20 to 60 With VST
General Inspections
Small Diameter Cameras with cables
VSC41-2RM • • • 4.1 2 76,800 53 20 to 60 With VST
VSC39-1FM • • • 3.9 1 76,800 53 20 to 60 With VST
General Purpose Cameras with cables
VSC58-2R • • • 5.8 2 307,200 56 65 to ∞ With VST
VSC58-2RM • • • 5.8 2 307,200 56 20 to 60 With VST
VSC58-1R • • • 5.8 1 307,200 56 65 to ∞ With VST
VSC58-1RM • • • 5.8 1 307,200 56 20 to 60 With VST
VSC80-2R • • • 8 2 307,200 56 65 to ∞ With VST
VSC80-1R • • • 8 1 307,200 56 65 to ∞ With VST
Specialty Inspections
Dual Camera with cable VSC2-58-1FM • • • • 5.8 1 307,200 56 20 to 60 With VST
Rigid Probe Cameras with handle
VSC65-17S • • • • 6.5 .43 307,200 56 20 to 60 With VST
VSC65-12S • • • • 6.5 .30 307,200 56 20 to 60 With VST
Plumbing Inspections
Small Opening Camera on Long-Reach Cable
VSC58-30M • • • 5.8 30 76,800 56 20 to 60 With VST
VSC58-20M • • • 5.8 20 76,800 56 20 to 60 With VST
Detachable Cameras for use with Plumbing Spool Cables
VSC25 • • 25 — 307,200 72 60 to 600 —
VSC28 • • 28 — 307,200 110 60 to 600 —
Plumbing Spool Cables for use with Detachable Cameras